4th Kuwait Arabian Horse Breeders
Show (B National)

Arabian Horse Center,

Kuwait

15 Jan 2016, Colts 2 years A

Position Horse Score

1st Name: BASHIK AL 91.1
MAI
Colour: Grey
Owner:

2nd Name: NA JAHRAN 90.1
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

3rd Name: JASSAR AL 920.1
JASSAR
Colour: Grey
Owner:

4th Name: TAREQ AL 89.4
BAYRAQ
Colour: Grey
Owner:

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

(@]

B F E A

Ih4x- 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.50
19.00 18.50 19.00 19.00 19.00
IS 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00
HIcim 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00
(([e)"/319.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.50

C

B F E A

Ih4x- 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 18.50
18.50 18.50 19.00 18.50 18.50
IS 17.50 17.50 17.50 18.00 17.50
HIcim 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 15.50
(([e)"/$19.50 19.50 19.00 19.00 18.50

(@]

B F E A

1h4x- 19.00 19.00 19.00 18.50 19.00
19.00 18.50 19.00 19.00 19.00
IS4 17.50 18.00 17.50 18.00 18.00
HIcim 16.00 16.00 15.50 15.50 16.00
(([e)"/319.00 18.50 19.00 18.00 19.00

(@]

B F E A

Ih4x- 18.50 18.50 19.00 18.00 18.50
18.50 18.50 18.50 17.50 18.00
I3 17.50 18.00 17.50 18.00 18.00
HIcim 15.50 16.00 15.50 15.50 16.00
(([e)"/319.50 19.00 19.50 19.00 19.00

]
+
2



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: ANAAZ AL
HAMAD

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: GHAZAL AL
MUSAWAM
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: WAHA) AL
JUMAN

Colour: Bay
Owner:

Name: KERRAR
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: SHAHIN AL
BADAH

Colour: Grey
Owner:

89.3

89.3

88.6

88.5

88.5

C B F E A

Ih4x- 18.50 19.00 19.00 18.50 19.00
19.00 18.50 19.00 18.00 19.00
:Ioap 17.50 18.00 17.50 18.00 18.50
HIcim 15.50 15.50 15.50 15.50 16.00
([e)"/318.00 18.50 18.50 18.00 18.50

C B F E A

R4 19.00 19.00 19.00 18.50 18.50
19.00 19.00 19.00 18.50 18.50
:Ioap 17.50 17.50 17.50 18.00 17.50
HIcim 16.00 16.00 15.50 16.00 16.00
u(e)"/ 4 18.00 18.50 18.50 18.00 18.00

C B F E A

R4 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.00 18.50
18.00 18.50 18.50 18.00 18.00
:I>a e 17.50 18.00 17.00 18.00 17.50
H3cim 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 15.50
(u(ed"/ 4 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.50

C B F E A

R4 18.50 19.00 18.00 19.00 18.50
18.00 18.00 18.00 18.50 18.50
:I>ap 17.50 18.00 17.50 18.00 18.00
H3cim 15.50 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00
y(ed"/ 3 17.50 18.00 18.00 18.50 18.00

C B F E A

Ih4x- 19.00 19.00 18.50 18.00 18.50
19.00 18.50 18.00 18.00 18.00
SIS 17.50 18.00 17.50 17.50 18.00
H3cim 16.00 16.00 16.00 15.50 16.00
([e)"/318.00 18.00 18.50 17.50 18.00



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: ASAYEL
FERNAS
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: NA BADRAN
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: MUNTAHA AL
MAYMOON

Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Name: FATEH AL EID
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Name: YAZIN
ALKHAIL
Colour: Bay
Owner:

88.4

88.4

87.9

87.8

87.6

C B F E A

Ihdx- 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.50
18.50 18.50 19.00 18.00 18.50
7o 18.00 18.00 17.50 18.00 18.00
H3cim 15.50 15.00 16.00 15.00 15.50
([e)¥/318.50 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00

C B F E A

R4 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.00
18.50 18.00 18.00 18.00 17.50
:I>ap 17.50 18.00 17.50 17.50 17.50
H3cim 15.50 15.00 16.00 15.50 15.50
(4(e)"/ 4 19.00 19.00 19.50 19.00 18.00

C B F E A

R4 18.50 18.50 19.00 18.50 18.00
19.00 18.50 19.00 18.50 18.00
I3 17.50 18.00 18.00 18.00 17.50
H3cim 15.50 15.50 15.50 15.50 15.50
y(ed"/317.00 17.50 17.50 18.00 17.50

C B F E A

R4 18.50 18.50 18.00 18.00 18.00
18.50 18.50 18.00 18.00 18.00
I3 17.00 18.00 17.50 18.00 17.50
H3cim 16.00 16.50 16.00 15.50 15.50
y(e)7/ 4 18.00 18.00 17.50 18.00 18.00

C B F E A

R4 18.00 18.50 19.00 18.00 18.50
18.50 18.00 19.00 18.00 18.50
SISa N 17.50 18.00 17.50 17.50 17.50
HIcim 16.00 15.50 15.50 15.50 16.00
u(ed"/ 4 16.50 17.50 17.50 18.00 18.00



15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

Name: R. SARHAN
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Name: RAJEH AL
BAYRAQ

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: SINGAR AL
WAWAN

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: SOUD AL
SAFIR

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: MALEEK AL
SEDIRAWI

Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

87.3

87.1

86.7

86

85.2

C B F E A

Ihdx-m 18.00 18.50 18.00 18.00 18.00
18.00 18.00 18.00 17.50 17.50
:Ioap 17.50 18.00 17.50 17.50 17.50
HIcim 15.50 16.00 16.00 15.50 15.00
([e)"/318.00 18.50 18.50 18.00 18.00

C B F E A

R4 18.50 18.50 18.00 18.00 18.00
18.50 18.50 18.00 18.00 17.50
:7>ap 17.00 18.00 17.00 17.50 17.50
HJcim 15.50 15.50 15.50 15.00 15.50
(y(e)"/ 4 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00

C B F E A

R4 18.50 18.50 18.00 18.00 18.00
18.50 18.00 18.00 17.50 17.50
I3 18.00 18.00 17.50 18.00 17.50
(®3ciom 15.00 15.50 16.00 14.50 15.50
y(ed"/317.50 18.00 17.50 17.00 17.50

C B F E A

R4 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 17.50
18.00 17.50 17.50 18.00 17.50
73 17.00 18.00 17.50 17.50 17.50
(®3ciom 15.50 15.50 16.00 15.50 15.50
y(ed"317.00 17.50 17.00 17.50 17.50

C B F E A

R4 17.00 17.50 17.50 18.00 17.50
17.50 17.50 17.50 18.00 17.50
-Ioa e 17.00 17.50 17.50 17.50 17.50
(®3ciom 15.50 15.50 15.50 15.50 15.00
u(ed"/ 4 16.50 17.50 17.50 17.50 17.50



20 Name: TAREF AL
SAHARY
Colour: Grey
Owner:

No detailed scorecard available

Judges

C 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

B 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
F := Tommy Husebye, NO

E = Lucas Gozdzialski, PL

A & Renata Schibler, CH
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